

æ

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.11

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 14-16 OF 2009

LALLAN SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/07/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhishek Atrey,Adv.
Mr. Shivika Jain,Adv.
Mr. R Sharath,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vivek Vishnoi,Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. A.S. Ahmed,Adv.
Mr. M.R. Shamshad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.
Post tomorrow, for continuation of arguments.

|(N.K. Goel)
|Court Master

|(Veena Khera)
|Court Master

|