

ITEM NO.50

COURT NO.8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 14-16 OF 2009

LALLAN SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/05/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Brijesh Panchal, Adv.
Mr. Aishverya Shandilya, Adv.
Ms. Babita Tyagi, Adv.
Dr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.
Mr. Kabir Dixit, Adv.
Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Report has been received from the Trial Court pursuant to
this Court's order dated 13.9.2012. The counsel for the parties
shall be furnished copies of the Report.

List the matter before the appropriate Bench.

[RAJNI MUKHI]
SR. P.A.

[VEENA KHERA]
COURT MASTER