

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 14-16 OF 2009

LALLAN SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

Date: 28/04/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. Ashutosh Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shobha Dikshit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.
Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on Wednesday, the 23rd July, 2014.

(Mahabir Singh)
Court Master

(Suresh Kumar Verma)
Court Master